BoardRoom

Smart Business Sobitions

Top 20 Holdings as at 04-03-2013

Stacpoole Investments Limited

ABM: 721503514583

Holder Name Balance at 04-03-2013

C & S REFRIGERATION AND AIRCONDITIONING PTY LTD <SUPER FUND A/C>
MR ADAM PAUL SMITH

MR STEPHEN MACKIE

MR MICHAEL PATRICK MACKIE

HANNAH-ROSE MACKIE

MRS CORALLEE MACKIE

C & S REFRIGERATION AND AIRCONDITIONING PTY LTD
MR ERNEST CHARLES SMITH

ERNEST SMITH & YUPNA SMITH <E & P SMITH UNIT A/C>
ARAFURA TRADING COMPANY PTY LTD

NHULUNBUY TYRE SERVICE PTY LTD

GOVE PIZZA SHOP PTY LTD

KUNUNARRA PANEL BEATING WORKS PTY LTD
KUNUNARA PANEL BEATING WORKS (HOLDINGS) PTY LTD
MR ERNEST CHARLES SMITH <SMITH SUPER FUND A/C>
JC SMITH & ASSOCIATES NT PTY LTD

O'LOUGHLIN ENGINEERING PTY LTD

MI'ISA TYRE SERVICE PTY LTD

MRS YUPH SMITH

MR KASEMPUTH SAELEE

Total IC

1,500,000

753,600

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

69,100

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

10,000

10,000

3,442,700

%

39.188

19.688

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

1.805

1.568

1.568

1.568

1.568

1.568

1.568

1.568

1.568

1.568

1.568

0.261

0.261

89.948%
3,827,700



