

Top 20 Holdings as at 04-03-2013

Stacpoole Investments Limited ABN: 79150351483

Holder Name	Balance at 04-03-2013	%
C & S REFRIGERATION AND AIRCONDITIONING PTY LTD <super a="" c="" fund=""></super>	1,500,000	39.188
MR ADAM PAUL SMITH	753,600	19.688
MR STEPHEN MACKIE	100,000	2.613
MR MICHAEL PATRICK MACKIE	100,000	2.613
HANNAH-ROSE MACKIE	100,000	2.613
MRS CORALLEE MACKIE	100,000	2.613
C & S REFRIGERATION AND AIRCONDITIONING PTY LTD	100,000	2.613
MR ERNEST CHARLES SMITH	69,100	1.805
ERNEST SMITH & YUPNA SMITH <e &="" a="" c="" p="" smith="" unit=""></e>	60,000	1.568
ARAFURA TRADING COMPANY PTY LTD	60,000	1.568
NHULUNBUY TYRE SERVICE PTY LTD	60,000	1.568
GOVE PIZZA SHOP PTY LTD	60,000	1.568
KUNUNARRA PANEL BEATING WORKS PTY LTD	60,000	1.568
KUNUNARA PANEL BEATING WORKS (HOLDINGS) PTY LTD	60,000	1.568
MR ERNEST CHARLES SMITH <smith a="" c="" fund="" super=""></smith>	60,000	1.568
JC SMITH & ASSOCIATES NT PTY LTD	60,000	1.568
O'LOUGHLIN ENGINEERING PTY LTD	60,000	1.568
MI ISA TYRE SERVICE PTY LTD	60,000	1.568
MRS YUPH SMITH	10,000	0.261
MR KASEMPUTH SAELEE	10,000	0.261
	3,442,700 Total IC	89.948% 3,827,700